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A000856476 NIPA RANI MAHATA Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  2  122.00  90.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846872 SAGNIK  MANDAL Male No  2 2 UR  7  120.40  85.00  94.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689903 SONALI  MAHATA Female No  3  2 3 OBC-B  1  116.10  82.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001099066 SAMPA  MAHATA Female No  4  3 4 OBC-B  6  115.40  82.00  68.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001019299 HEMANTA  RANA Male No  5 5 UR  5  114.20  82.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707847 SATHI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  6 6 UR  1  113.10  83.00  65.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805915 SHYAMALI  MAHATA Female No  7 7 UR  5  112.60  80.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000842246 KAKOLI  MURMU Female No  8  1 8 ST  6  108.30  76.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372535 PRADIP  MANNA Male No  9 9 UR  4  107.40  76.00  69.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001528181 SURAJ  DHAL Male No  10 10 UR  3  106.50  80.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001367167 PIU  BARIK Female No  11  4 11 OBC-B  5  106.50  76.00  68.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222160 SAMARENDU  MAITY Male No  12 12 UR  4  105.80  78.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709581 MAMANI  MAHATA Female No  13  5 13 OBC-B  11  105.70  77.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573578 NIBEDITA DAS MANDAL Female No  14 14 UR  3  104.70  76.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001535398 BUMBA  KARAK Male No  15 15 UR  8  104.50  74.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276243 RENUKA  MAHATA Female No  16  6 16 OBC-B  7  104.40  76.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289149 SNEHA  MANNA Female No  17 17 UR  4  104.30  75.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000896331 MALA RANI MAHATA Female No  18  7 18 OBC-B  3  103.00  73.00  59.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392261 KOYEL  SAHA Female No  19 19 UR  4  102.80  76.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650034 RUMPA  PAIRA Female No  20 20 UR  1  102.30  75.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001570570 MEGHA  HALDAR Female No  21  1 21 SC  4  101.40  70.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001258464 PRASANTA  MAHATA Male No  22  8 22 OBC-B  2  100.90  70.00  71.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688573 PARITOSH  MAHATA Male No  23  9 23 OBC-B  1  100.70  72.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001912814 KRISNESH  BISUI Male No  24 24 UR  17  100.40  70.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041180 MANIK  MAHATA Male No  25  10 25 OBC-B  3  99.90  70.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000618066 JAYATRI  MAHATA Female No  26  11 26 OBC-B  9  99.70  71.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614292 SAKRO  MURMU Female No  27  2 27 ST  4  99.70  67.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308448 PRATIMA  MAHATA Female No  28  12 28 OBC-B  4  99.10  70.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001604000 DEBRAJ  MAHATA Male No  29  13 29 OBC-B  11  99.00  74.00  59.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001016649 RUPALI  MAHATA Female No  30  14 30 OBC-B  1  98.80  71.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001150594 KAKALI  DAS Female No  31 31 UR  1  98.80  66.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001109491 CHANDANA  MAHATO Female No  32  15 32 OBC-B  5  98.70  72.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001735660 SHIULI  MAHATA Female No  33 33 UR  1  98.70  70.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789066 LOKESH  MAHATA Male No  34  16 34 OBC-B  1  98.30  70.00  49.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000451177 UMA  DAS Female No  35 35 UR  7  98.20  70.00  55.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000842277 TANIMA  SING Female No  36  3 36 ST  3  98.20  70.00  44.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971709 SATHI  MAHATA Female No  37  17 37 OBC-B  4  98.10  71.00  53.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001940250 KUMARESH  MAHATA Male No  38  18 38 OBC-B  1  98.10  67.00  55.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835057 NABANITA  PATAR Female No  39 39 UR  9  97.50  73.00  37.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921360 AYESHA  KHATUN Female No  40  1 40 OBC-A  4  97.10  70.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000831161 SUNITA  PATRA Female No  41 41 UR  1  96.90  70.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929593 TANUSHRI  MAHATA Female No  42  19 42 OBC-B  4  96.50  70.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001250036 MANOBI  MAHATA Female No  43  20 43 OBC-B  6  96.40  68.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837652 MOUSUMI  PATTANAYEK Female No  44 44 UR  1  96.10  70.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000866771 SUMITA  SAREN Female No  45  4 45 ST  3  96.00  70.00  31.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522748 SOUMYADIP  GHOSH Male No  46 46 UR  2  95.90  72.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001636975 PALLABI  MAHATA Female No  47  21 47 OBC-B  7  95.90  70.00  41.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434837 EKTA  GUIN Female No  48 48 UR  4  95.30  70.00  58.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000681995 RANAJIT  BERA Male No  49 49 UR  5  94.80  70.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001972665 RINA  MAHATA Female No  50  22 50 OBC-B  4  94.60  68.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000143940 ISHITA  DAS Female No  51 51 UR  5  94.50  66.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964675 NIRMAL  MAHATA Male No  52  23 52 OBC-B  2  94.30  66.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000692025 SUDIPA  MUKHERJEE Female No  53 53 UR  10  94.10  68.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000972589 PARAYANI  SAREN Female No  54  5 54 ST  4  94.00  67.00  44.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002049577 NANDITA  MAHATA Female No  55  24 55 OBC-B  1  93.80  67.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679259 SOMA  DALAI Female No  56  2 56 SC  5  93.60  66.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000499428 JAYASHREE  MAHATA Female No  57  25 57 OBC-B  5  93.10  67.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001869007 PUSPA  MAHATA Female No  58 58 UR  1  93.10  64.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543375 ISHITA  DEY Female No  59 59 UR  2  93.00  63.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424555 BARNALI  MAHATA Female No  60  26 60 OBC-B  6  92.80  70.00  73.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001872766 PAMPA  MAHATO Female No  61 61 UR  3  92.60  66.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791607 KALYANI  MAHATO Female No  62 62 UR  3  92.50  66.00  65.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302027 MANOJ  PRAMANIK Male No  63 63 UR  7  92.30  63.00  76.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001200512 SAMPA  DIHIDAR Female No  64  3 64 SC  3  92.10  68.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847588 ARPITA  MAHATA Female No  65 65 UR  3  92.00  66.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842780 SUBHAJIT  MURMU Male No  66  6 66 ST  7  92.00  61.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000683153 SHRESTHA  DAS Female No  67 67 UR  3  91.90  65.00  56.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744463 RIHAN  KHAN Male No  68  2 68 OBC-A  6  91.50  62.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519910 SUPRIYA  BERA Female No  69  4 69 SC  3  91.10  66.00  48.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055205 SANJAY  PATAR Male No  70  5 70 SC  1  90.90  68.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000590057 SUNITI  MAHATA Female No  71  27 71 OBC-B  5  90.50  66.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438700 NABENDU  MAHATA Male No  72  28 72 OBC-B  6  90.40  66.00  67.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000396772 MAMATA  MAHATA Female No  73  29 73 OBC-B  4  89.80  65.00  53.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702610 ABHIJIT  SHYAMAL Male No  74  3 74 OBC-A  2  89.80  64.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000649003 HIMANGSHU  MAHATA Male No  75  30 75 OBC-B  5  89.70  65.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949550 MANOJ  SING Male No  76 76 UR  3  89.70  61.00  27.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000700743 MITA  MAHATA Female No  77  31 77 OBC-B  8  89.60  68.00  32.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105285 SOMA  SAREN Female No  78  7 78 ST  3  89.60  67.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939497 DEEP  MANA Male No  79  32 79 OBC-B  7  89.50  61.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664797 BABITA  MAHATA Female No  80  33 80 OBC-B  4  89.30  65.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295641 KOYEL  MAHATA Female No  81  34 81 OBC-B  8  89.30  64.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633330 SHAKTI  SHIT Male No  82  6 82 SC  3  89.10  65.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314174 RATHIN  SINGHA Male No  83 83 UR  18  89.10  64.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001360243 VIM  PAIRA Male No  84 84 UR  2  88.70  63.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000663111 SNEHASHIS  TUDU Male No  85  8 85 ST  11  88.60  61.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001090913 ANITA  MAHATA Female No  86 86 UR  9  88.50  64.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000545129 DIPIKA  MAHATA Female No  87  35 87 OBC-B  1  88.40  61.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400689 JHUMA  NAYEK Female No  88  7 88 SC  1  88.10  65.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582041 JATIKA  MAHATA Female No  89  36 89 OBC-B  1  87.90  62.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252128 PURNA  MAHATA Male No  90  37 90 OBC-B  7  87.70  58.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000550689 BARNALI  MAHATA Female No  91  38 91 OBC-B  9  87.40  62.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351231 PRIYANKA  MAHATA Female No  92  39 92 OBC-B  5  87.10  65.00  38.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001717245 PRITI  MURMU Female No  93  9 93 ST  5  87.10  60.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271494 KOYEL  MONGRAJ Female No  94 94 UR  3  87.10  60.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001075484 PUSPA  MAHATA Female No  95  40 95 OBC-B  1  87.00  60.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862557 SANJIT  MAHATA Male No  96  41 96 OBC-B  22  86.90  61.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001209594 SARASWATI  MURMU Female No  97  10 97 ST  5  86.80  60.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274918 NAMITA  MAHATA Female No  98  42 98 OBC-B  1  86.60  61.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vivekananda Satavarshiki Mahavidyalaya,Jhargram

Vidyasagar University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:21.50

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000721653 RINA  MAHATA Female No  99  43 99 OBC-B  1  86.50  62.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001933993 BHANUMATI  MAHATA Female No  100 100 UR  1  86.50  60.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002300177 MANATOSH  NAYEK Male No  101  8 101 SC  3  86.00  60.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000766925 TANUSHRI  ROY Female No  102 102 UR  2  85.90  63.00  30.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613112 ATASI  MAHATA Female No  103  44 103 OBC-B  10  85.60  62.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341433 RANI  HANSDA Female No  104  11 104 ST  2  85.50  63.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870057 SK NAJRUL ALI Male No  105  4 105 OBC-A  13  85.10  60.00  33.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000075030 SATHI  PATAR Female No  106 106 UR  1  85.10  58.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000611776 TUMPA  MAHATA Female No  107 107 UR  7  85.00  60.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000134258 SABITA  MAHATA Female No  108  45 108 OBC-B  2  84.90  62.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001094288 APSARA  KHATUN Female No  109  5 109 OBC-A  3  84.90  60.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001258778 MALABOTI  MAHATA Female No  110  46 110 OBC-B  2  84.90  60.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390975 DHRITI  MAHATA Female No  111  47 111 OBC-B  3  84.10  60.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903343 SHRABONTI  NAYEK Female No  112  9 112 SC  7  83.70  56.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000804531 SUSANTA  MAHATA Male No  113  48 113 OBC-B  2  83.70  56.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891355 MANASI  SAREN Female No  114  12 114 ST  12  83.40  60.00  37.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000325709 SUMANA  MURMU Female No  115  13 115 ST  7  82.30  61.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001823133 JAYA  BESRA Female No  116  14 116 ST  5  81.70  60.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680749 JAYA  SINGHADEB Female No  117  49 117 OBC-B  1  81.70  57.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000463882 SUSMITA  RANA Female No  118 118 UR  2  81.60  52.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001820741 ANUPAM  BERA Male No  119  10 119 SC  4  81.40  57.00  44.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188407 SANU  DHAL Male No  120 120 UR  2  81.20  56.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667404 TANIMA  MAITY Female No  121 121 UR  1  81.00  60.00  30.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000274589 SUNITA  MAHATA Female No  122  50 122 OBC-B  2  79.80  58.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409194 DEBDUT  MAHATA Male No  123  51 123 OBC-B  16  79.70  57.00  35.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001808204 MASKURA  KHATUN Female No  124 124 UR  4  79.70  56.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376068 SUBHAJIT  DUTTA Male No  125  52 125 OBC-B  12  78.90  56.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466343 ARUNIMA  MAHATA Female No  126  53 126 OBC-B  10  78.80  57.00  31.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002272961 KOYEL  MANDAL Female No  127 127 UR  1  78.50  51.00  30.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116709 DIPALI  MAHATA Female No  128  54 128 OBC-B  3  78.40  56.00  34.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678699 NIBEDITA  MAHATA Female No  129  55 129 OBC-B  11  78.40  55.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000397608 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  130 130 UR  6  78.40  55.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400225 NANDINI  NAYEK Female No  131  11 131 SC  1  78.30  56.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776184 TAPASHI  MAHATA Female No  132  56 132 OBC-B  13  78.00  53.00  44.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001242378 RAJIB KUMAR MAHATA Male No  133  57 133 OBC-B  6  77.60  55.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001821947 RAIMANI  HEMBRAM Female No  134  15 134 ST  6  77.50  56.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001186399 RUMPA  MAHATA Female No  135  58 135 OBC-B  1  77.50  51.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001196731 SANCHITA  MAHATA Female No  136 136 UR  5  77.10  56.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001826860 SRIJA  NAG Female No  137 137 UR  5  76.30  56.00  32.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412010 SONAMONI  MANDAL Female No  138 138 UR  5  76.10  57.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067719 ARPITA  DOLAI Female No  139 139 UR  2  75.70  55.00  29.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641850 PRASHANTA  MAHATA Male No  140 140 UR  6  75.70  53.00  60.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000766067 MRINMOY  KISHAN Male No  141 141 UR  1  75.60  55.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000841882 RIYA  PAL Female No  142 142 UR  4  75.50  56.00  32.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816842 SHUBHADIP  MAHATA Male No  143  59 143 OBC-B  2  75.40  50.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678942 KISHOR  MAHATA Male No  144  60 144 OBC-B  1  75.10  52.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000403549 AYAN  MAHATA Male No  145  61 145 OBC-B  14  74.70  52.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001079058 SHILPA  MAHATA Female No  146  62 146 OBC-B  4  74.40  54.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001007620 SUBRATA  DUBEY Male No  147 147 UR  4  73.80  51.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000329713 SUNITA  MAHATA Female No  148  63 148 OBC-B  3  73.80  50.00  45.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002159709 KRISHNA  MANDI Male No  149  16 149 ST  3  73.70  53.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002082643 RAJKUMAR  SINGH Male No  150 150 UR  4  73.50  52.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000705338 BIBEKRANJAN  MAHATA Male No  151  64 151 OBC-B  6  72.80  54.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424385 SANGITA  MAHATA Female No  152  65 152 OBC-B  2  72.50  48.00  32.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000094639 BHAGYASREE  MAHATA Female No  153  66 153 OBC-B  2  72.20  52.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001060560 LAXMIMANI  SAREN Female No  154  17 154 ST  7  71.50  46.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001824013 SELINA  KHATUN Female No  155 155 UR  5  70.70  50.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000922688 JANHABI  MAHATA Male No  156  67 156 OBC-B  4  70.60  52.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385859 AKASH  SING Male No  157  18 157 ST  2  70.60  51.00  41.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000603633 RIYA  CHALAK Female No  158  12 158 SC  4  70.60  50.00  28.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000605775 SONALI  MAHATA Female No  159  68 159 OBC-B  5  70.50  52.00  36.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943495 BINA  MAHATA Female No  160  69 160 OBC-B  7  70.50  48.00  44.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000795705 YEASHA  KHATUN Female No  161 161 UR  3  70.30  51.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000583521 SAYANTANI  MAHATA Female No  162  70 162 OBC-B  1  70.20  51.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856870 ANITA  DOLAI Female No  163  13 163 SC  7  70.20  50.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001097176 BARSHA  MAHATA Female No  164  71 164 OBC-B  1  69.80  50.00  33.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593194 SOUMITA  MAHATA Female No  165  72 165 OBC-B  4  69.80  50.00  28.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000888941 SANCHITA  BARIK Female No  166  73 166 OBC-B  5  69.40  44.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822562 MANIKA  HANSDA Female No  167  19 167 ST  6  69.00  50.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264807 ATANU  DAS Male No  168 168 UR  1  68.80  45.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000456677 CHANCHAL  MAHATA Male No  169 169 UR  3  67.60  45.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806022 RABI  HEMBRAM Male No  170 170 UR  2  67.50  44.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000350750 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  171 171 UR  4  67.30  46.00  30.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998531 AJOY  SING Male No  172  20 172 ST  3  67.20  45.00  34.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001905181 SIBANI  SING Female No  173 173 UR  11  66.90  44.00  31.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407948 BIJOY  MAHATA Male No  174  74 174 OBC-B  1  66.50  48.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000949116 JEET  MAHATA Male No  175  75 175 OBC-B  9  66.50  47.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001690027 ROJINA  KHATUN Female No  176 176 UR  3  66.00  44.00  31.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417920 SANGITA  BHUNIA Female No  177 177 UR  1  65.60  46.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000962509 SUSMITA  MAHATA Female No  178  76 178 OBC-B  9  65.40  43.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000601103 BHUMIKA  MAHATA Female No  179  77 179 OBC-B  1  65.30  44.00  28.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000705765 MANIKA  HANSDA Female No  180  21 180 ST  3  65.10  45.00  27.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002049351 BIJOY  MAHATA Male No  181  78 181 OBC-B  2  64.90  44.00  73.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000674526 BELMONI  MURMU Female No  182  22 182 ST  3  64.70  46.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001000422 DAMAYANTI  SING Female No  183  23 183 ST  2  64.60  46.00  27.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418549 DHONI  DAS Male No  184 184 UR  1  64.60  44.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288264 RUMA  MAHATA Female No  185 185 UR  2  64.60  44.00  37.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434588 MOHIT  MANDAL Male No  186 186 UR  3  64.50  44.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001813902 CHANDMONI  BASKEY Female No  187  24 187 ST  6  64.20  44.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374726 ATANU  SENGUPTA Male No  188 188 UR  4  64.20  44.00  27.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073440 RINKU  MAHATA Female No  189 189 UR  1  64.10  46.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000681942 SONALI  MAHATA Female No  190  79 190 OBC-B  4  64.10  45.00  35.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001286971 RAHUL  MAHATA Male No  191  80 191 OBC-B  1  64.00  43.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046862 RAJKISHOR  SAREN Male No  192  25 192 ST  10  63.80  44.00  64.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001088701 TANUSHREE  MAHATA Female No  193  81 193 OBC-B  1  63.80  43.00  31.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115038 PAPIYA  NAYEK Female No  194  14 194 SC  2  63.70  42.00  29.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086218 SUBHANKAR  SINGH Male No  195 195 UR  1  63.60  42.00  44.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231610 SUBHA  KOTAL Male No  196  26 196 ST  4  63.20  44.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000638417 DHARITRI  MAHATA Female No  197  82 197 OBC-B  9  62.30  43.00  28.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000876328 TARULATA  MAHATA Female No  198  83 198 OBC-B  7  62.20  44.00  35.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728408 SHIBANI  HEMBRAM Female No  199 199 UR  5  62.10  44.00  25.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232442 SAMIR  SAREN Male No  200  27 200 ST  4  62.10  43.00  32.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002053287 BULBULI  MUDI Female No  201 201 UR  2  62.10  40.00  27.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000991335 DILIP  MAHATA Male No  202  84 202 OBC-B  4  62.00  44.00  28.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633974 KALICHARAN  MURMU Male No  203  28 203 ST  9  61.90  42.00  27.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346481 MANAMI  TUDU Female No  204  29 204 ST  13  61.80  42.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001818916 PURNIMA  MAHATA Female No  205  85 205 OBC-B  1  61.60  42.00  30.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001972012 PRABHAKAR  MANNA Male No  206 206 UR  2  60.40  41.00  29.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001653188 JHUNU  NAYEK Female No  207 207 UR  1  59.90  41.00  28.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083177 BIBEK  PATRA Male No  208 208 UR  1  58.00  40.00  33.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000921360 AYESHA  KHATUN Female No  40  1 1 OBC-A  4  97.10  70.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744463 RIHAN  KHAN Male No  68  2 2 OBC-A  6  91.50  62.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702610 ABHIJIT  SHYAMAL Male No  74  3 3 OBC-A  2  89.80  64.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870057 SK NAJRUL ALI Male No  105  4 4 OBC-A  13  85.10  60.00  33.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001094288 APSARA  KHATUN Female No  109  5 5 OBC-A  3  84.90  60.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000856476 NIPA RANI MAHATA Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  2  122.00  90.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689903 SONALI  MAHATA Female No  3  2 2 OBC-B  1  116.10  82.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001099066 SAMPA  MAHATA Female No  4  3 3 OBC-B  6  115.40  82.00  68.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001367167 PIU  BARIK Female No  11  4 4 OBC-B  5  106.50  76.00  68.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709581 MAMANI  MAHATA Female No  13  5 5 OBC-B  11  105.70  77.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276243 RENUKA  MAHATA Female No  16  6 6 OBC-B  7  104.40  76.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000896331 MALA RANI MAHATA Female No  18  7 7 OBC-B  3  103.00  73.00  59.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001258464 PRASANTA  MAHATA Male No  22  8 8 OBC-B  2  100.90  70.00  71.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688573 PARITOSH  MAHATA Male No  23  9 9 OBC-B  1  100.70  72.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041180 MANIK  MAHATA Male No  25  10 10 OBC-B  3  99.90  70.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000618066 JAYATRI  MAHATA Female No  26  11 11 OBC-B  9  99.70  71.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308448 PRATIMA  MAHATA Female No  28  12 12 OBC-B  4  99.10  70.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604000 DEBRAJ  MAHATA Male No  29  13 13 OBC-B  11  99.00  74.00  59.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001016649 RUPALI  MAHATA Female No  30  14 14 OBC-B  1  98.80  71.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001109491 CHANDANA  MAHATO Female No  32  15 15 OBC-B  5  98.70  72.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789066 LOKESH  MAHATA Male No  34  16 16 OBC-B  1  98.30  70.00  49.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971709 SATHI  MAHATA Female No  37  17 17 OBC-B  4  98.10  71.00  53.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001940250 KUMARESH  MAHATA Male No  38  18 18 OBC-B  1  98.10  67.00  55.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929593 TANUSHRI  MAHATA Female No  42  19 19 OBC-B  4  96.50  70.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001250036 MANOBI  MAHATA Female No  43  20 20 OBC-B  6  96.40  68.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001636975 PALLABI  MAHATA Female No  47  21 21 OBC-B  7  95.90  70.00  41.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001972665 RINA  MAHATA Female No  50  22 22 OBC-B  4  94.60  68.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964675 NIRMAL  MAHATA Male No  52  23 23 OBC-B  2  94.30  66.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002049577 NANDITA  MAHATA Female No  55  24 24 OBC-B  1  93.80  67.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499428 JAYASHREE  MAHATA Female No  57  25 25 OBC-B  5  93.10  67.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424555 BARNALI  MAHATA Female No  60  26 26 OBC-B  6  92.80  70.00  73.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590057 SUNITI  MAHATA Female No  71  27 27 OBC-B  5  90.50  66.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438700 NABENDU  MAHATA Male No  72  28 28 OBC-B  6  90.40  66.00  67.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000396772 MAMATA  MAHATA Female No  73  29 29 OBC-B  4  89.80  65.00  53.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000649003 HIMANGSHU  MAHATA Male No  75  30 30 OBC-B  5  89.70  65.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000700743 MITA  MAHATA Female No  77  31 31 OBC-B  8  89.60  68.00  32.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939497 DEEP  MANA Male No  79  32 32 OBC-B  7  89.50  61.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664797 BABITA  MAHATA Female No  80  33 33 OBC-B  4  89.30  65.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295641 KOYEL  MAHATA Female No  81  34 34 OBC-B  8  89.30  64.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000545129 DIPIKA  MAHATA Female No  87  35 35 OBC-B  1  88.40  61.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582041 JATIKA  MAHATA Female No  89  36 36 OBC-B  1  87.90  62.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252128 PURNA  MAHATA Male No  90  37 37 OBC-B  7  87.70  58.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000550689 BARNALI  MAHATA Female No  91  38 38 OBC-B  9  87.40  62.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351231 PRIYANKA  MAHATA Female No  92  39 39 OBC-B  5  87.10  65.00  38.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001075484 PUSPA  MAHATA Female No  95  40 40 OBC-B  1  87.00  60.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862557 SANJIT  MAHATA Male No  96  41 41 OBC-B  22  86.90  61.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274918 NAMITA  MAHATA Female No  98  42 42 OBC-B  1  86.60  61.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000721653 RINA  MAHATA Female No  99  43 43 OBC-B  1  86.50  62.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613112 ATASI  MAHATA Female No  103  44 44 OBC-B  10  85.60  62.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000134258 SABITA  MAHATA Female No  108  45 45 OBC-B  2  84.90  62.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001258778 MALABOTI  MAHATA Female No  110  46 46 OBC-B  2  84.90  60.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390975 DHRITI  MAHATA Female No  111  47 47 OBC-B  3  84.10  60.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000804531 SUSANTA  MAHATA Male No  113  48 48 OBC-B  2  83.70  56.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680749 JAYA  SINGHADEB Female No  117  49 49 OBC-B  1  81.70  57.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000274589 SUNITA  MAHATA Female No  122  50 50 OBC-B  2  79.80  58.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409194 DEBDUT  MAHATA Male No  123  51 51 OBC-B  16  79.70  57.00  35.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376068 SUBHAJIT  DUTTA Male No  125  52 52 OBC-B  12  78.90  56.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466343 ARUNIMA  MAHATA Female No  126  53 53 OBC-B  10  78.80  57.00  31.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116709 DIPALI  MAHATA Female No  128  54 54 OBC-B  3  78.40  56.00  34.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678699 NIBEDITA  MAHATA Female No  129  55 55 OBC-B  11  78.40  55.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776184 TAPASHI  MAHATA Female No  132  56 56 OBC-B  13  78.00  53.00  44.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001242378 RAJIB KUMAR MAHATA Male No  133  57 57 OBC-B  6  77.60  55.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001186399 RUMPA  MAHATA Female No  135  58 58 OBC-B  1  77.50  51.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816842 SHUBHADIP  MAHATA Male No  143  59 59 OBC-B  2  75.40  50.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678942 KISHOR  MAHATA Male No  144  60 60 OBC-B  1  75.10  52.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000403549 AYAN  MAHATA Male No  145  61 61 OBC-B  14  74.70  52.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001079058 SHILPA  MAHATA Female No  146  62 62 OBC-B  4  74.40  54.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000329713 SUNITA  MAHATA Female No  148  63 63 OBC-B  3  73.80  50.00  45.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000705338 BIBEKRANJAN  MAHATA Male No  151  64 64 OBC-B  6  72.80  54.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424385 SANGITA  MAHATA Female No  152  65 65 OBC-B  2  72.50  48.00  32.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000094639 BHAGYASREE  MAHATA Female No  153  66 66 OBC-B  2  72.20  52.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000922688 JANHABI  MAHATA Male No  156  67 67 OBC-B  4  70.60  52.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000605775 SONALI  MAHATA Female No  159  68 68 OBC-B  5  70.50  52.00  36.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943495 BINA  MAHATA Female No  160  69 69 OBC-B  7  70.50  48.00  44.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000583521 SAYANTANI  MAHATA Female No  162  70 70 OBC-B  1  70.20  51.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001097176 BARSHA  MAHATA Female No  164  71 71 OBC-B  1  69.80  50.00  33.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593194 SOUMITA  MAHATA Female No  165  72 72 OBC-B  4  69.80  50.00  28.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000888941 SANCHITA  BARIK Female No  166  73 73 OBC-B  5  69.40  44.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407948 BIJOY  MAHATA Male No  174  74 74 OBC-B  1  66.50  48.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000949116 JEET  MAHATA Male No  175  75 75 OBC-B  9  66.50  47.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000962509 SUSMITA  MAHATA Female No  178  76 76 OBC-B  9  65.40  43.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000601103 BHUMIKA  MAHATA Female No  179  77 77 OBC-B  1  65.30  44.00  28.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002049351 BIJOY  MAHATA Male No  181  78 78 OBC-B  2  64.90  44.00  73.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000681942 SONALI  MAHATA Female No  190  79 79 OBC-B  4  64.10  45.00  35.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001286971 RAHUL  MAHATA Male No  191  80 80 OBC-B  1  64.00  43.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001088701 TANUSHREE  MAHATA Female No  193  81 81 OBC-B  1  63.80  43.00  31.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000638417 DHARITRI  MAHATA Female No  197  82 82 OBC-B  9  62.30  43.00  28.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000876328 TARULATA  MAHATA Female No  198  83 83 OBC-B  7  62.20  44.00  35.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000991335 DILIP  MAHATA Male No  202  84 84 OBC-B  4  62.00  44.00  28.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001818916 PURNIMA  MAHATA Female No  205  85 85 OBC-B  1  61.60  42.00  30.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001570570 MEGHA  HALDAR Female No  21  1 1 SC  4  101.40  70.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679259 SOMA  DALAI Female No  56  2 2 SC  5  93.60  66.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001200512 SAMPA  DIHIDAR Female No  64  3 3 SC  3  92.10  68.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519910 SUPRIYA  BERA Female No  69  4 4 SC  3  91.10  66.00  48.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055205 SANJAY  PATAR Male No  70  5 5 SC  1  90.90  68.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633330 SHAKTI  SHIT Male No  82  6 6 SC  3  89.10  65.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400689 JHUMA  NAYEK Female No  88  7 7 SC  1  88.10  65.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002300177 MANATOSH  NAYEK Male No  101  8 8 SC  3  86.00  60.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903343 SHRABONTI  NAYEK Female No  112  9 9 SC  7  83.70  56.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001820741 ANUPAM  BERA Male No  119  10 10 SC  4  81.40  57.00  44.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400225 NANDINI  NAYEK Female No  131  11 11 SC  1  78.30  56.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000603633 RIYA  CHALAK Female No  158  12 12 SC  4  70.60  50.00  28.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856870 ANITA  DOLAI Female No  163  13 13 SC  7  70.20  50.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115038 PAPIYA  NAYEK Female No  194  14 14 SC  2  63.70  42.00  29.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000842246 KAKOLI  MURMU Female No  8  1 1 ST  6  108.30  76.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614292 SAKRO  MURMU Female No  27  2 2 ST  4  99.70  67.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000842277 TANIMA  SING Female No  36  3 3 ST  3  98.20  70.00  44.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000866771 SUMITA  SAREN Female No  45  4 4 ST  3  96.00  70.00  31.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000972589 PARAYANI  SAREN Female No  54  5 5 ST  4  94.00  67.00  44.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842780 SUBHAJIT  MURMU Male No  66  6 6 ST  7  92.00  61.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105285 SOMA  SAREN Female No  78  7 7 ST  3  89.60  67.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663111 SNEHASHIS  TUDU Male No  85  8 8 ST  11  88.60  61.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001717245 PRITI  MURMU Female No  93  9 9 ST  5  87.10  60.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001209594 SARASWATI  MURMU Female No  97  10 10 ST  5  86.80  60.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341433 RANI  HANSDA Female No  104  11 11 ST  2  85.50  63.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891355 MANASI  SAREN Female No  114  12 12 ST  12  83.40  60.00  37.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000325709 SUMANA  MURMU Female No  115  13 13 ST  7  82.30  61.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001823133 JAYA  BESRA Female No  116  14 14 ST  5  81.70  60.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Vivekananda Satavarshiki Mahavidyalaya,Jhargram

Vidyasagar University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:21.50

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001821947 RAIMANI  HEMBRAM Female No  134  15 15 ST  6  77.50  56.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002159709 KRISHNA  MANDI Male No  149  16 16 ST  3  73.70  53.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001060560 LAXMIMANI  SAREN Female No  154  17 17 ST  7  71.50  46.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385859 AKASH  SING Male No  157  18 18 ST  2  70.60  51.00  41.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822562 MANIKA  HANSDA Female No  167  19 19 ST  6  69.00  50.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998531 AJOY  SING Male No  172  20 20 ST  3  67.20  45.00  34.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000705765 MANIKA  HANSDA Female No  180  21 21 ST  3  65.10  45.00  27.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000674526 BELMONI  MURMU Female No  182  22 22 ST  3  64.70  46.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000422 DAMAYANTI  SING Female No  183  23 23 ST  2  64.60  46.00  27.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001813902 CHANDMONI  BASKEY Female No  187  24 24 ST  6  64.20  44.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046862 RAJKISHOR  SAREN Male No  192  25 25 ST  10  63.80  44.00  64.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231610 SUBHA  KOTAL Male No  196  26 26 ST  4  63.20  44.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232442 SAMIR  SAREN Male No  200  27 27 ST  4  62.10  43.00  32.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633974 KALICHARAN  MURMU Male No  203  28 28 ST  9  61.90  42.00  27.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002346481 MANAMI  TUDU Female No  204  29 29 ST  13  61.80  42.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


